ALLTRACIC Cubro

Alltrack M3 mid-wheel drive power
wheelchair

Code(s): 0600-0010, 0600-0015

The Alltrack M3 Power Wheelchair provides the
perfect blend of indoor maneuverability and
outdoor performance, ideal for active lifestyles.
Thanks to the patented dual-action suspension, the
Alltrack M3 Power Wheelchair enables users to
easily navigate everyday obstacles both indoors
and out. Each Alltrack M3 Power Wheelchair is fully
modular and can be equipped with a wide array of
positioning and electronic accessories providing
exceptional performance and endless possibilities.

FEATURES

e Paftented dual-action suspension, fully
independent 6-wheel interactive suspension
with vertical shock absorption

e Compact turning radius
e Completely modular
e Low seat to floor height

¢ 4-pole German motors provide a smooth,
responsive ride with speeds up to 10km per
hour

e Multiple frame, drive wheel and caster options
¢ R-net expandable electronics

¢ Available with both independent elevating leg
rests and power cenfre mount foot platform

e Full 50 degree ftilt, 160 degree recline and seat
elevation available

Ready to order?

Our customer support team are available 5 days
a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527
Phone: +64 7 578 7228

Email: sales@cubro.co.nz
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Alltrack M3 mid-wheel drive power wheelchair

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)

Max weight capacity

Base width

Base length

Base turning radius

Seat width range

Seat to floor height range

Speed

Battery

Product weight
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0600-0010

136kg

645mm

890mm

510mm

15 - 22”

17.12"

10km/h

50amp

57kg

0600-0015

136kg

645mm

890mm

510mm

15 - 22"

18.25"

10km/h

50amp

57kg
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