



Alltrack M3 mid-wheel drive power wheelchair

Code(s): 0600-0010, 0600-0015

The Alltrack M3 Power Wheelchair provides the perfect blend of indoor maneuverability and outdoor performance, ideal for active lifestyles. Thanks to the patented dual-action suspension, the Alltrack M3 Power Wheelchair enables users to easily navigate everyday obstacles both indoors and out. Each Alltrack M3 Power Wheelchair is fully modular and can be equipped with a wide array of positioning and electronic accessories providing exceptional performance and endless possibilities.

FEATURES

- Patented dual-action suspension, fully independent 6-wheel interactive suspension with vertical shock absorption
- Compact turning radius
- Completely modular
- Low seat to floor height
- 4-pole German motors provide a smooth, responsive ride with speeds up to 10km per hour
- Multiple frame, drive wheel and caster options
- R-net expandable electronics
- Available with both independent elevating leg rests and power centre mount foot platform
- Full 50 degree tilt, 160 degree recline and seat elevation available





Ready to order?

Our customer support team are available 5 days a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527 Phone: +64 7 578 7228 Email: sales@cubro.co.nz

©Cubro 2024 Page 1 of 2





Alltrack M3 mid-wheel drive power wheelchair

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)	0600-0010	0600-0015
Max weight capacity	136kg	136kg
Base width	645mm	645mm
Base length	890mm	890mm
Base turning radius	510mm	510mm
Seat width range	15 - 22"	15 - 22"
Seat to floor height range	17.12"	18.25"
Speed	10km/h	10km/h
Battery	50amp	50amp
Product weight	57kg	57kg

©Cubro 2024 Page 2 of 2